Position

Slh Manager, Care
Management

Slh Case Manager Rn

Slh Care Management
Specialist

Slh Care Management
Specialist

Slh Care Management Social
Wor

Slh Case Manager Rn
Slh Spiritual Care Coordinator

Slh Care Management Social
Wor

Slh Nurse, Care Management
Slh Case Manager Rn
Slh Nurse, Care Management
Slh Case Manager Rn
Slh Case Manager Rn
Slh Case Manager Rn

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Slh Social Services

Slh Social Services

Slh Social Services

Slh Social Services

Slh Social Services

Slh Social Services
Slh Social Services

Slh Social Services

Slh Social Services
Slh Social Services
Slh Social Services
Slh Social Services
Slh Social Services

Slh Social Services

Total Wages

$153,813

$135,540
$88,677

$66,674

$55,723

$54,482
$46,552
$40,381

$24,216
$20,969
$17,227
$15,193
$9,187
$6,924

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$15.617

$31,757
$14,626

$13,755

$0

$11.413
$0
$10,168

$2,409
$4,433
$0
$0
$0
$0



