Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Slh Manager, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Slh Social Services	\$153,813	\$15,617
SIh Case Manager Rn		Alameda Health System	Slh Social Services	\$135,540	\$31,757
Slh Care Management Specialist		Alameda Health System	Slh Social Services	\$88,677	\$14,626
Slh Care Management Specialist		Alameda Health System	Slh Social Services	\$66,674	\$13,755
Slh Care Management Social Wor		Alameda Health System	Slh Social Services	\$55,723	\$0
SIh Case Manager Rn		Alameda Health System	Slh Social Services	\$54,482	\$11,413
Slh Spiritual Care Coordinator		Alameda Health System	Slh Social Services	\$46,552	\$0
Slh Care Management Social Wor		Alameda Health System	Slh Social Services	\$40,381	\$10,168
Slh Nurse, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Slh Social Services	\$24,216	\$2,409
Slh Case Manager Rn		Alameda Health System	Slh Social Services	\$20,969	\$4,433
Slh Nurse, Care Management		Alameda Health System	Slh Social Services	\$17,227	\$0
Slh Case Manager Rn		Alameda Health System	Slh Social Services	\$15,193	\$0
Slh Case Manager Rn		Alameda Health System	Slh Social Services	\$9,187	\$0
Slh Case Manager Rn		Alameda Health System	Slh Social Services	\$6,924	\$0